
SERIE MAYOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI 1 1 2

2 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO 2 2 4

3 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL 3 3 6

4 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA 4 4 8

5 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA 5 5 10

6 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI MARCELO 7 7 14

SERIE INTERMEDIA
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI 2 1 3

2 4409 NEGRA LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES 1 3 4

3 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI 3 2 5

4 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO 4 4 8

5 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS MARIA 6 6 12

SERIE MENOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 5744 ISABEL BAUSSET MARCELO 2 1 3

2 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL 1 2 3

GENERAL
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI 4 1 5

2 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI 2 3 5

3 4409 NEGRA LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES 1 5 6

4 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI 3 4 7

5 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO 5 2 7

6 5744 ISABEL BAUSSET MARCELO 6 7 13

7 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO 8 6 14

8 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL 7 8 15

9 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA 9 9 18

10 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA 10 11 21

11 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL 11 10 21

12 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI MARCELO 14 14 28

13 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS MARIA 14 14 28

Tripulacion Reducida
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA 1 1 2

2 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA 2 2 4

Regata Cómodoro COSTA

Resultados finales 

Formula PHRF



SERIE MAYOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 10:05:00 11:06:31 01:01:31 00:48:29

2 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 10:05:00 11:06:58 01:01:58 00:48:51

3 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8105 10:05:00 11:08:59 01:03:59 00:51:51

4 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA PANDORA 31 I CGLNM 0,7787 10:05:00 11:20:34 01:15:34 00:58:50

5 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM 0,7610 10:05:00 11:28:27 01:23:27 01:03:30

6 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI MARCELO PANDORA 31 I CUBA 0,8013 10:05:00 DNC DNC DNC

SERIE INTERMEDIA
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4409 NEGRA LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES DEL PLATA 31 CUBA 0,7458 10:05:00 11:05:43 01:00:43 00:45:17

2 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7550 10:05:00 11:07:17 01:02:17 00:47:01

3 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7620 10:05:00 11:08:06 01:03:06 00:48:05

4 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 10:05:00 11:15:30 01:10:30 00:51:55

5 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS MARIA HOLLAND 34 CUBA 0,7873 10:05:00 DNC DNC DNC

SERIE MENOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5744 ISABEL BAUSSET MARCELO VEINTIDUE CUBA 0,7333 10:05:00 11:14:52 01:09:52 00:51:14

2 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 10:05:00 11:36:40 01:31:40 01:04:19

General 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4409 NEGRA LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES DEL PLATA 31 CUBA 0,7458 10:05:00 11:05:43 01:00:43 00:45:17

2 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7550 10:05:00 11:07:17 01:02:17 00:47:01

3 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7620 10:05:00 11:08:06 01:03:06 00:48:05

4 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 10:05:00 11:06:31 01:01:31 00:48:29

5 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 10:05:00 11:06:58 01:01:58 00:48:51

6 5744 ISABEL BAUSSET MARCELO VEINTIDUE CUBA 0,7333 10:05:00 11:14:52 01:09:52 00:51:14

7 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8105 10:05:00 11:08:59 01:03:59 00:51:51

8 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 10:05:00 11:15:30 01:10:30 00:51:55

9 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA PANDORA 31 I CGLNM 0,7787 10:05:00 11:20:34 01:15:34 00:58:50

10 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM 0,7610 10:05:00 11:28:27 01:23:27 01:03:30

11 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 10:05:00 11:36:40 01:31:40 01:04:19

12 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI MARCELO PANDORA 31 I CUBA 0,8013 10:05:00 DNC DNC DNC

13 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS MARIA HOLLAND 34 CUBA 0,7873 10:05:00 DNC DNC DNC

General 1 Tripulacion Reducida
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA PANDORA 31 I CGLNM 0,7787 10:05:00 11:20:34 01:15:34 00:58:50

2 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM 0,7610 10:05:00 11:28:27 01:23:27 01:03:30

REGATA COMODORO COSTA 2022
Fórmula PHRF 



SERIE MAYOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 11:48:00 12:48:48 01:00:48 00:47:55

2 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 11:48:00 12:52:06 01:04:06 00:50:31

3 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8105 11:48:00 13:00:13 01:12:13 00:58:32

4 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA PANDORA 31 I CGLNM 0,7787 11:48:00 13:15:50 01:27:50 01:08:23

5 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM 0,7610 11:48:00 13:30:05 01:42:05 01:17:41

6 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI MARCELO PANDORA 31 I CUBA 0,8013 11:48:00 DNC DNC DNC

SERIE INTERMEDIA
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7550 11:48:00 12:55:07 01:07:07 00:50:40

2 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7620 11:48:00 12:54:49 01:06:49 00:50:55

3 4409 NEGRA LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES DEL PLATA 31 CUBA 0,7458 11:48:00 12:57:35 01:09:35 00:51:54

4 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 11:48:00 13:01:27 01:13:27 00:54:06

5 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS MARIA HOLLAND 34 CUBA 0,7873 11:48:00 DNC DNC DNC

SERIE MENOR
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5744 ISABEL BAUSSET MARCELO VEINTIDUE CUBA 0,7333 11:48:00 13:07:10 01:19:10 00:58:03

2 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 11:48:00 13:32:39 01:44:39 01:13:25

General 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 11:48:00 12:48:48 01:00:48 00:47:55

2 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7882 11:48:00 12:52:06 01:04:06 00:50:31

3 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7550 11:48:00 12:55:07 01:07:07 00:50:40

4 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI CONTE 24 CUBA 0,7620 11:48:00 12:54:49 01:06:49 00:50:55

5 4409 NEGRA LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES DEL PLATA 31 CUBA 0,7458 11:48:00 12:57:35 01:09:35 00:51:54

6 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 0,7364 11:48:00 13:01:27 01:13:27 00:54:06

7 5744 ISABEL BAUSSET MARCELO VEINTIDUE CUBA 0,7333 11:48:00 13:07:10 01:19:10 00:58:03

8 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8105 11:48:00 13:00:13 01:12:13 00:58:32

9 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA PANDORA 31 I CGLNM 0,7787 11:48:00 13:15:50 01:27:50 01:08:23

10 3611 GEO BOZZO RAUL LEF 24 CUBA 0,7016 11:48:00 13:32:39 01:44:39 01:13:25

11 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM 0,7610 11:48:00 13:30:05 01:42:05 01:17:41

12 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI MARCELO PANDORA 31 I CUBA 0,8013 11:48:00 DNC DNC DNC

13 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS MARIA HOLLAND 34 CUBA 0,7873 11:48:00 DNC DNC DNC

General 1 Tripulacion Reducida
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA PANDORA 31 I CGLNM 0,7787 11:48:00 13:15:50 01:27:50 01:08:23

2 5250 FLYING JOSE MARIA BAUZA PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM 0,7610 11:48:00 13:30:05 01:42:05 01:17:41

REGATA COMODORO COSTA 2022
Fórmula PHRF 


